INDEXINDEXINDEX
r
1BLOCK INDEXINDEX DES BLOCSBLOCKINDEX
EINFUHRUNG INSTRUCTIONSINSTRUCTIONS
Mode d'emploi
du catalogue de pièces/'
(Use of parts catalogue)/Verwendung
dem Teile-Katalog

code No.
) (Example) Boits, nuts and other standard parts
00000-00000-00I. How to order parts
Chemical surface treatment
— ISO
DimensionFunction and
type No.
1. Information required
Repiacement parts orders must contain both thè part number and thè stamped
number (s) as described beiow. This is because any changes and modifications of
parts are registered at HONDA with thè pertinent parts and stamped numbers.
2. Color codes
The coior code at thè end of thè part number indicates thè coior. Codes below ZA in
aiphabeticai order (such as ZA, ZB, ZC, etc.) do not indicate thè coior directiy, but
reference must be made to thè HONDA code given in thè "Description” coiumn of
this parts catalogue.
Numbers needed:
(a) Carburetor parts : Part number and
Stamped carburetor Identification number
Part number and
Stamped engine number
Part number and
Stamped frame number
Color code
(b) Engine parts: Color description
HONDA code
NH-0
NH-104M-U
PB-129
R-110
White
Pleiades silver metallic-U
Lausanne blue
Monza red
(c) Frame parts:
2. Revisiona
When modifications or additions to this parts catalogue are made, a revised edition
will be issued at an appropriate time, with successively progressing revision numbers
on thè cover.
We recommend obtaining such revisions in order to keep your parts catalogue up-to-
date at all times. To check whether a parts catalogue revision has been issued,
please contact your HONDA distributor.
)
f
5
7. Required quantity
The number given in thè "Reqd. No." column indicates thè quantity of parta used in
thè section described in that block.
Parts with quantities in ( ) represent optional parts.
"N" means order as needed.
3. Abbreviatìons
The following abbreviations are used in this parts catalogue:
 Assembly
 Complete
 Right
 Left
 Standard
 Millimeter
 Gram
ASSY.
COMP.
MPH
LdOOL) .
A.C
D.C
IN
R.
L.
STD.
MM EX.
G FR.
 Miles per hour
 Link (lOOLinks)